APPLICATION FOR APPRAISAL REVIEW BOARD SERVICE

HASKELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

The appraisal review board is a group of citizens who are selected by the District Administrative Judge to hear the appeals of property tax values in our county. These people listen to the evidence provided by the appraisal district and the taxpayer and make a decision based on the evidence presented. Training is provided by the Texas State Comptroller. Training and service is compensated at a daily rate set by the board of directors of the appraisal district. Please complete the application so that the Administrative Judge will have knowledge of your abilities.

NAME OF APPLICANT	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE	ZIP
PHONE	EMAIL
HAVE YOU BEEN A RESIDENT OF HA	ASKELL COUNTY CONTINUOUSLY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS?
	OOD OR MARRIAGE EMPLOYED BY HASKELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT?
HAS REPRESENTED TAXPAYERS	PAYERS AS AN AGENT FOR COMPENSATION OR ARE YOU RELATED TO A PERSON WHO
ARE YOU CURRENTLY EMPLOYED B	Y A TAXING UNIT OF HASKELL COUNTY?
ARE YOU CURRENTLY A MEMBER O	F THE GOVERNING BODY OF A HASKELL COUNTY TAXING UNIT?
THE ARB?IF YES	ENCE IN APPRAISAL OR REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS THAT YOU FEEL WOULD BENEFIT S, PLEASE GIVE A BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF YOUR KNOWLEDGE AND EXPERIENCE.
	application is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Please feel free to attach a resume	Signature of Applicant to this application if you wish.
Send completed application to:	Haskell CAD PO BOX 467 Haskell TX 79521

Or email to: jferguson@haskellcad.com